3
17
7
Farnell June 2001 Book 2 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 177
177
Optoelectronics, Indicators, Lamps & Displays
O
pt

322-81712VHE Red
322-8055VHE Red
500+250+100+25+5+Order CodeVoltageColour
Price EachOrder Multiple=5
322-842HLMP36815208.0 @ 12V60°Green
322-830HLMP36805158.0 @   5V60°Green
322-829HLMP36505158.0 @   5V60°Yellow
322-817HLMP36015208.0 @ 12V60°HE Red
322-805HLMP36005158.0 @   5V60°HE Red
Tinted Diffused Lens
Order Code
Mftrs.
List No.